

Product No: 105FX-ST-POE

RED LION N-TRON 100 SERIES UNMANAGED PO E ETHERNET SWITCH 100 SERIES UNMANAGED POE ETHER 105FX-ST-POE

FEATURES

- Product Type: Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
- Ports: 5 total (4 Ethernet ports, 1 port with 100Mb speed)
- Fiber Optic Interface: ST connector, singlemode, up to 2km
- Data Rate: SFP Transceiver supports 100Mbps up to 30km
- Mounting Options: Dinrail mountable (35.0mm width)
- Marine Certification: Yes
- Compliance Standards:
- UL/cUL Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C and D; T4

General Information	
Brand	RED LION
Series	SFP

Technical Attributes	
No. of 100Mb Ports	1
No. of Ethernet Ports	4

Physical Attributes	
DIN Rail Width (mm)	35
Mounting Type	DIN Rail

Resources	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	<u>Download from here</u>